
207
Wednesday - May 16th 1948.

A regular sitting of the Commissioner was held at the Municipal Hall at Edmonds 
on Wednesday May 10th 1930, at 10:00 a.m.
Present: Cmr. Fraser, P. Bolton, F, J. Pussell, W. P. Philps, Dr. Sager,
A. C. Bell, E. L. Flmmer and C. B. Brown.
Ordered: 'That the minutes of the meeting of May 11th Inst, be adopted as
written and confirmed.’

The Recording Secretary of Prince of Wales, L.O.L No. 3110 wrote expressing their 
appreciation for work done by the North Burnaby brigade for services done for 
one of their members.
Ordered: ’That the letter be received and filed and that the message be conveyedto Mr. Waddell and his men.’
The Secretary, Burnaby Horseshoe Club wrote expressing their appreciation for the
the splendid courts In central Park
Ordered: 'That the letter be received and filed.’
The Treasurer submitted recommendations that Allowances be made under Section 
393 of the ’Municipal Act’ a3 follows:
Lot 3, S.D. 10, Blk. 1&3, D.L. 95 N. to R. Murray.

1936 Penalty $1.45 1936 Interest $ .11
1937 Penalty $5.04 1937 Interest $1.10 *7.70

Lot 9, S.D. 3, Blk. ’A’, D.L. 91 SW.Pt. to Wm. A. Dayton
1937 Penalty $3.54 1937 Interest $1.13 4.66

Lot 6, Blk. 3, D.L. 13 to P. Barron
1937 Penalty $4.99 1937 Interest $1.65 6.64

Lot 14, Block 0, D.L. 30 C . to C. P. Bailey
1937 Penalty $1.59 1937 Interest $ .53 3.11

Lot ’B’, S.D. 37/39, Blk. 19, D.L. 37 to A. W. Taylor
1936 Penalty $3.04 1936 Interest $1.90

Lot 10, S.D. 10, Blk. 3, D.L. 306 to C. E. Bart.
1937 Penalty $ .16 1937 Interest $ .05

Lot 15, Blk. 13, D.L. 131 to Chas. V. Smith
1936 Penalty *3.97 1936 Interest *3.95

Lot 16, Blk. 9, D.L. 107 to A. E. Brown
1937 Penalty $6.64

Blk. 13 N.£, D.L. 136 to J. Llghtfoot
1934 Penalty *1.07 1934 Interest $3.03
1935 Penalty *1.07 1935 Interest .40
1936 Penalty $ .77 Int. on Redemption $5.13

4.03

.21
5.93

6.64

10.54
Lot 15, Blk. 35, 1937 Penalty

D.L. 151/3 to Robert Bell $4.36 1937 Interest $1.34 5.70
Lots 33,33, Blk. 11, D.L. 151/3 to George J. Peacock 

33. 1937 Penalty $5.14 1937 Interest $1.12 
.23. 1957 Penalty $1.50 1937 Interest $ .32

6.36
1.02

Block 4 Pt., D.L. 79 S to Wm. C. Stacey
1937 Penalty $9.04 1937 Interest $1.90 11.03

Ordered: 'That the recommendations of the Treasurer adopted.'
The Treasurer submitted report advising that Mr. D. Crighton, 20 Delta Ave. 
had paid off his mortgage on Lots 1 & 2, Blk. 65, D.L. 109 had-paid-his in the 
sum of $25.00 and that release could now be drawn up.
Ordered: 'That the report be received and filed and that release of mortgage
be executed.
Sargeant Dunn o/ic B. C. Police submitted report of operations of his department 
during the month of April. ^
Ordered: 'That the report be received and filed.
The Relief Officer submitted report for month of April showing total number of 
persons in receipt of relief as 4099 with expenditure of $36,396.10.
Ordered: ’That the report be received and filed.
Property Sales as follows were approved.

2573 Hoath, E. Wm. Lot 3, blk. 5, D.L. 173
2573 Lot 'c', Blks. 31/32, D.L. 33 to C. R. Wharmby
2574 Blk. 6i, B.L. 132 to H. Sc G. Norman2575 Lot 7si, Blk. 0, D.L. 127W5} to C. H. Bly.3576 Blk. 65, D.L. 92 to A & N.C. Brayley
3677 Lot 13, S.D. 'B', Blk. 7. D.L. 99 to J. W. Lene 2570 Lot 27; Blkr 34, D.L. 12S to H.L. & Annie Casselman2679 Lot 10, Blk. 7,| D.L. 127 to J. Van dekr. Werff
2500 Lot lOfcJ,, Blk. 15, D.L. 116&jr to L. Van Iderstlne2501 Blk. 437 D.L, 157 to C. H. &: L. E. Hatton

$300.00
255.00
150.00100.00350.00
225.00 65.00125.00
400.00600.00

(. 

~-

207 

Wednosdar - Mar 18~b 1908. 

A regular s1tt1ng of the Comm1ss1oner "as held at the Vunicipal Hall at &lmonds 
on Wednesday May 18th 1938, at 10:00 a.m. 

Present: Cmr. Fraser, R. Bolton, F. J. Russell, W. P. Philps, Dr. Sager, 
A. C. Bell, E. L. Rimmer and C. B. Bro"n• 

Ordered: "That the minutes of the meeting of May 11th inst. be adopted as 
•ritten and confirmed.• 

The Recording Secretary of Prince of Wales, L.O.L No. 3118 •rote expressing their 
appreciation for "ork done by the North Burnaby brigade for services done for 
one of their members. 
Ordered: 'That the letter ~e received and filed and that the message be conveyed 
to Mr. Waddell and his men. 

The Secretary, Burnaby Horseshoe Club "rote expressing the11· appreciation for the 
the splendid courts in central Park 
Ordered: 'That the letter be received and filed.• 

The Treasurer submitted 1·ecommendations that Allo.,ances be made under Section 
293 of the "Municipal Act• as follo.,s: 

Lot 2, s.n. 10, Blk. 1&3, D.L. 95 N. to R. Murray. 
1936 Penalty $1.45 1936 Interest $ .11 
1937 Penalty $5.04 1937 Interest ~1.10 

Lot 9, s.n. 2, Blk. "A", D,L. 91 SW.Pt. to Wm. 
1937 Penalty t3.54 1937 Interest $1,12 

Lot 6, Blk. 2, D,L. 13 to P. Barron 
1937 Penalty ~4.99 1937 Interest tl.65 

Lot 14, Block e, D,L. 28 c. to c. P. Bailey 
1937 Penalty $1.59 1937 Interest $ ,52 

A. Dayton 

Lot 'B', s.n. 27/29, Blk. 19, n.L. 27 to A. w. Taylor 
1936 Penalty $2.04 1936 Interest $1.98 

Lot 

Lot 

Lot 

10, s.n. 10, Blk. 3, D.L. 206 to c. E. Bart. 
1937 Penalty $ ,16 1937 Interest $ ,05 

15, Blk. 13, D.L. 121 to Chas. V. Smith 
1936 Penalty t2,97 1936 Interest $2.95 

16, Blk. 9, D.Li 187 to A. E. Bro"n 
1937 Penalty ~6,64 

Blk. 12 N.~, D.L. 126 to J. Lightfoot 
1934 Penalty $1.07 1934 Interest $2.02 
1935 Penalty ~1.07 1935 Interest .48 
1936 Penalty ~ ,77 Int. on Redemption $5,13 

Lot 151 Blk. 35, n.~. 151/3 to Robert Bell 
1~37 Penalty ~4.36 1937 Interest $1 • .34 

Lots 22,23, Blk. 11, D.L. 151/3 to Geo1•ge J. Peacock 
22. 1937 Penalty $5.14 1937 Interest !1.12 
.23. 1937 Penalty :h.50 1937 Interest ;i, ,32 

~7.70 

4.66 

6.64 

2.11 

4.02 

.21 

5.92 

6.64 

10.54 

5.70 

6.26 
1.82 

Block 4 Pt., n.L. 79 S to Wm. c. Stacey 
1937 Penalty $9.04 1937 Interest $1.98 11.02 

Ordered: ''l'hat the 1·ecommendat1ons of the Treasurer adopted.• 

The Treasurer submitted report advising that Mr. D. Crighton, 28 Delta Ave. 
had paid off lis mortgage on Lots 1 & 2, Blk. 65, D.L. 189 aaa-~8ia-ais 1n the 
sum of $25.00 and that release could no" be dra"n up. 
Ordered: 'T~at the report be received and filed and that release of mortgage 
be executed. 

Sargeant Dunn o/1c B. c. Police submitted report of operations of his department 
during the month of April. 
Ordered: "That the report be received and filed." 

The Relief Officer submitted report for month of April shoNing total number of 
persons in rec~1pt of relief as 4099 "1th expenditure of $36,396,18. 
Ordered: "That the report be received and filed." 

Property Sales as follo•s •ere approved. 
2572 Hoat~, E. Wm. Lot 3L blk. 51 D,L, 173 
2573 Lot c•, Blks. 31/3z, D.L. 33 to C. R. Wharmby 
2574 Blk. 6t, BIL. 132 to H. & q. Norman 
2575 Lot 7S~, Bk. 01 D.L. 127Wt to C.H. Bly. 
2576 Blk. 65, D.L. 9z to A & N.c. Brayley 
2577 Lot 13 SD. "B", Blk. 71 D,L. 99 to J, W, Lane 
2578 Lot 27: B1k~ 24, n.L. 12z to H.L. & Annie Cassel-n 
2679 Lot 10 Blk. 7,, D,L. 127 to J. Van deir. Werff 
2580 Lot !OE~, Blk. 15 1 D,L. 116S~ to L. Van Iderstine 
2581 Blk. 43 1 D,L, 157 to C.H. & L. E. Hatton 

t200.oo 
255.00 
150.00 
100. 00 
250.00 
225.00 

65.00 
125. 00 
400,00 
600.00 



208

An Invitation was received from the Vancouver and District Inter High 
School Athletic Association to attend their Inter High School Sports das 
on May 23rd 1938. ^
Ordered: ’That the invitation be received.'
The meeting then adjourned.
Confirmed:

Commissioner
-Jl

Clerk.

208 
An invitation was received from the Vancouver and 
School Athletic Association to attend their Inter 
on May 23rd 1938. 
Ordered: •That the invitation be received.• 

The meeting then·adJourned. 

ccnfil-med: 

A.,_._,,~ nv.~ .JA ~-------c c mm is s ion er . 

D1,i,10< Ini,, High 7 
High School Sports day 

... 

,.._ 
' 


